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TES & GELDZAHLER

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
2011 11 22 10 27 04
REQUEST # 065296 DATE: 11-22-11
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03382 PRINCE YEA
TELEPHONE # 524-1000 03382

WIULTL CALL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WILL CAL L
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

SERVICE

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

| BOX ID
TEMP PYG2468
TEMP PYG2470
TEMP PYG2471
TEMP PYG2473
TEMP PYG2486
TEMP PYG2487
TEMP PYG2491
TEMP PYG2495
TEMP PYG2496
TEMP PYG2497
TEMP PYG2498
TEMP PYG2501
TEMP PYG2502
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BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

RIPTI

00ZIMR
00ZIMT
00ZIMU
00ZIMW
O0ZINS
00ZIN9
O0ZIND
OO0ZINH
O0ZINI
O00ZINJ
00ZINK
OOZINN
00ZINO
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